
*   Spheroidal    Graphite   Iron,    

*   Mining    

'    

Australian   specification   Claw   couplings   for   conveyance   of  compressed    

*   Acid   Zinc   Plated    

*   Civil    and   industrial    applications    

'    

*   Construction    

air,   water   and  other   non  corrosive   liquids   and  gases.   

*   Fire   sprinkler   systems    
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Applications    
 
 
 
 
 

*   Municipal     water   supplies  

*   Industrial    air   reticulation    
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Material   Specifications    

A    

*   Nitrile    Rubber   Gasket    

 
 
 

A-Claw   Hosetail    
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BSP  A-Claw    

 

BSP  Female  A-Claw    
 
 
 

HOSE  SIZE  
 N.B.  mm    

 
 
 
 PIPE  
THREAD    
 B.S.P.    

 
 
 
 
DESCRIPTION    

 
 
 

PART  
 No.   

 
 
 
 
A       B    
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12,5    12,5mm   "A"   CLAW  HOSETAIL  WITH  SEAT    AUS704    45    86    

25    25mm  "A"  CLAW  HOSETAIL  WITH  SEAT    AUS707    45       90    

-   1/2"  FEMALE    1/2"  B.S.P.P.  "A"  CLAW  COUPLING  WITH  SEAT    AUS903    20    43    

-  
-   
-   

1"   FEMALE    

1/2"  MALE    

1"    MALE    

1"    B.S.P.P.   "A"  CLAW  COUPLING  WITH  SEAT    

1/2"   B.S.P.T.   "A"   CLAW  COUPLING  WITH  SEAT    

1"   B.S.P.T.  "A"   CLAW  COUPLING  WITH  SEAT    

AUS905    

AUS1003    

AUS1005    

24    

16    

16    

46    

52    

55    

 
 

 


