KLAMBON WATER Pty Ltd

A-Claw Couplings

Australian specification Claw couplings for conveyance of compressed air, water and other non corrosive liquids and gases.

Applications

- Mining
- Civil and industrial applications
- Construction
- Fire sprinkler systems Municipal water supplies
- Industrial air reticulation

Material Specifications

- Spheroidal Graphite Iron,
- Acid Zinc Plated
- Nitrile Rubber Gasket



A-Claw Hosetail





BSP Female A-Claw

HOSE SIZE N.B. mm	PIPE THREAD B.S.P.	DESCRIPTION	PART No.	A	В	е	D
12,5		12,5mm "A" CLAW HOSETAIL WITH SEAT	AUS704	45	86		
25		25mm "A" CLAW HOSETAIL WITH SEAT	AUS707	45	90		
÷	1/2" FEMALE	1/2" B.S.P.P. "A" CLAW COUPLING WITH SEAT	AUS903			20	43
·	1" FEMALE	1" B.S.P.P. "A" CLAW COUPLING WITH SEAT	AUS905			24	46
	1/2" MALE	1/2" B.S.P.T. "A" CLAW COUPLING WITH SEAT	AUS1003		-	16	52
	1 [*] MALE	1" B.S.P.T. "A" CLAW COUPLING WITH SEAT	AUS1005			16	55